## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 210 by Representative Mack

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 1, delete "under" and insert "pursuant to"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, between lines 3 and 4, insert a set of asterisks "\* \* \*"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 7, line 27, delete "R.S. 22:691 et seq." and insert in lieu thereof "R.S. 22:691.1 et
- 7 <u>seq.</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 8, at the end of line 10 and beginning of line 11, delete "R.S. 22:691 et seq." and
- insert in lieu thereof "R.S. 22:691.1 et seq."